Technische Daten

UKT 207+H23.
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Material Lagereinsatz
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Stahlblechschutzkapp
e

e (mm)

129

Spannhilsenbefestigu

ng
15,3
22
64
Grauguss
102
-25°C bis 120°C
37
13
30
43
78
30
25,7
Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6
16
Geha?useeinheiten
sind auf Anfrage mit
Stahl- blec
89
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